

Court No. - 71

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7837 of 2024

Appellant :- Jogindar Alias Yogendra

Respondent :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Appellant :- Vivek Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A., Mukesh Chandra
Gupta, Shubham Prakash Gupta

Hon'ble Mayank Kumar Jain, J.

As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, put up this case as fresh on 5.11.2024.

Order Date :- 18.10.2024

SY